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BALTIMORE -
PEACHES - 8 kg
containers - ZEE
LADY

03/17/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

CHILE 44s N STEADY.

BOSTON -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
RICH LADY

03/17/2
023

31.00 -
32.00

32.00 -
32.00

CHILE 44s N LIGHT.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

CHILE 30s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

22.00 -
22.00

CHILE 32s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

CHILE 36s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

CHILE 40s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

CHILE 44s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS WHITE
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

CHILE 44s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS WHITE
FLESH VARIETIES -
U.S. One

03/17/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

CHILE 48s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
ZEE LADY - U.S.
One

03/17/2
023

28.00 -
28.00

CHILE 36s N STEADY.
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DETROIT -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
No Grade Marks

03/17/2
023

32.00 -
32.00

CHILE 36s N LIGHT.

DETROIT -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
No Grade Marks

03/17/2
023

32.00 -
32.00

CHILE 40s N LIGHT.

DETROIT -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES -
No Grade Marks

03/17/2
023

34.00 -
34.00

CHILE 44s N LIGHT.

LOS ANGELES -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers loose -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

25.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

CHILE 56 sz N VARIO
US
WHITE
FLESH
VARIE
TIES
VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers loose -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

25.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

CHILE 64 sz N VARIO
US
WHITE
FLESH
VARIE
TIES
VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

26.00 -
29.00

27.00 -
28.00

CHILE 48s N VARIO
US
WHITE
FLESH
VARIE
TIES
VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

24.00 -
26.00

24.00 -
25.00

CHILE 56s N VARIO
US
WHITE
FLESH
VARIE
TIES
VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher/l
ower
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LOS ANGELES -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS WHITE
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

40.00 -
42.00

40.00 -
41.00

CHILE 40s N VARIO
US
WHITE
FLESH
VARIE
TIES
VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher/l
ower

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers loose -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

32.00 -
34.00

CHILE 32 sz N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers loose -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

32.00 -
34.00

CHILE 40 sz N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers loose -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

CHILE 48 sz N VERY
LIGHT.

Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - 9 kg
containers loose -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

CHILE 64 sz N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

CHILE 32s FR
COND

FR
APPEA
R

N VERY
LIGHT.

one lot
5.00

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

15.00 -
15.00

CHILE 36s HOLDO
VERS

N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

CHILE 40s N VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher

NEW YORK -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

32.00 -
34.00

CHILE 44s N VERY
LIGHT.

occas
higher

PHILADELPHIA -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

16.00 -
18.00

CHILE 40s N STEADY.
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PHILADELPHIA -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
RYAN SUN

03/17/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

CHILE 30s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
SNOW KING

03/17/2
023

30.00 -
32.00

CHILE 44s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
ZEE LADY

03/17/2
023

16.00 -
20.00

18.00 -
18.00

CHILE 28s MARKE
D
TREER
IPE

N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
FLAT TYPE - WHITE
FLESH

03/17/2
023

26.00 -
26.00

CHILE 32s N STEADY.

ROTTERDAM -
PEACHES - 8 kg
containers -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

CHILE 40s N OFFER
INGS
INSUF
FICIEN
T TO
QUOTE
.

ROTTERDAM -
PEACHES - 8 kg
containers -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

CHILE 48s N OFFER
INGS
INSUF
FICIEN
T TO
QUOTE
.

ROTTERDAM -
PEACHES - 8 kg
containers -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

CHILE 52s N OFFER
INGS
INSUF
FICIEN
T TO
QUOTE
.

SAN FRANCISCO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

28.00 -
32.00

30.00 -
31.00

CHILE 36s N LIGHT.

SAN FRANCISCO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS YELLOW
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

34.00 -
38.00

36.00 -
36.00

CHILE 36s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT.

SAN FRANCISCO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS WHITE
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

26.00 -
30.00

28.00 -
29.00

CHILE 32s N LIGHT.
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SAN FRANCISCO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS WHITE
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

26.00 -
30.00

28.00 -
29.00

CHILE 36s N LIGHT.

SAN FRANCISCO -
PEACHES - cartons
2 layer tray pack -
VARIOUS WHITE
FLESH VARIETIES

03/17/2
023

34.00 -
39.00

36.00 -
37.00

CHILE 36s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT.


